Sutton C of E (VC) Primary S
Attendance at Governor Meeting 2018-2019

FGB T&L F&P FGB F&P

Name of Governor| 18.09.18 | 31.10.18 | 29.11.18 | 24.01.19 | 27.02.19

Lucy Amos-John

lan Brown

Stuart Davis

Emily Gore-Rowe

Rev Mary Hancock

Alison Harker

Amy Lorimer

Sue Read

Chris Sanderson

Hilary Sanderson

Vickie Watts

Craig Wilkinson

Ben Willan

Dan Smith

Kate Travers N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Roland Gurner N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

I in Attendance
I Absence with apologies



chool

T&L

F&P

FGB

F&P

T&L

FGB

25.04.19

29.04.19

01.05.19

12.06.19

26.06.19

15.07.19

No longer a governor

| [Nolongeragovernor] | |

N/A

I Absence without apologies

Governor not required to attend

N/A Not Governor at

time of meeting



